M  E  D  I  U  M    O  V  A  L   G  E  A  R    F  L  O  W  M  E  T  E  R  S
Fluidex series MOGF is a Positive Displacement Flow Meter with medium
capacity. The meters have two rotating gears in oval-shape. A fixed amount of
the liquid passes between the gear teeth and through the meter after each
revolution. The flow rate is identified by the number of shaft rotations. MOGF
are used in a wide range of applications where accurate measurement of
liquid is required.
FEATURES AND BENIFITS:

Product Data Sheet – Series MOGF
 METER SELECTION MATRIX AND ORDER CODE
 Size  LPM US GPM
 MOGF
MOGF015 DN15 ½"
F
lo
w
1~40 0.26~10.6
015 025 040 050 050E
MOGF025 DN25 1" 10~150 2.6~40
MOGF040 DN40 1½" 15~250 4~66
MOGF050 DN50 2” 30~450 8~120
MOGF050E DN50
Extend
ed
flow
2” 35~580 9~150